eight Where Kids Count
Ellison Park Elementary School
800 N. Cold Creek Way
Layton, UT 84041
(801) 402-7300

Community Council Agenda-Dec. 1, 2017
at 2:30 p.m. in the Library

1. SKEP Conferences- Did parents like the short conferences on Wednesday and
Thursday?

2. Internet Safety Month- what can we do educate/involve parents?

3. Halloween Parade/ Parking Lot Safety

4. December School Calendar

Shelly Harrison(Parent Rep.)8598164422 eightharrisons@yahoo.com
Jaron Nelson(Parent Rep.) 4352135051 jaronnelson@hotmail.com
Amanda Tullis (Parent Rep.) 8014994331 amanda.tullis@hotmail.com
Shanel Day (Parent Rep.)5037408117 darthmormon@gmail.com

Jenny Martin (Parent Rep.) 8016983768 jennymartin7000@gmail.com

Casandra Singleton (Parent Rep.) 8015102091 singletoncasandra@yahoo.com

Debbie Marshall (School Rep.)S018227864 dmarshall@dsdmail.net

Lisa Endo ( School Rep.) 8017120625 liendo@dsdmail.net
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Fri Dec 1, 2017 &:00am — 8:30am ®=.JSSC

2:30pm — 3:30pm ® Community Council - Library &
Wed Dec 6, 2017 9:00am — 10:00am PTA Board Meeting
Thu Dec 7, 2017 530pm — 7:30pm Regional Reflections Awards Night
6:30pm — &:30pm Love and Logic Parent Class O
Fri Dec 8, 2017 9:15am — 10:15am ® Marvin and Jessie Assembly Term 2 T
Tue Dec 12, 2017 All day Birthday Celebrations
All day Kindergarten-Discovery Gateway Museum-Potential Energy - Blue Neighborhood

Thu Dec 14, 2017 9:00am — 10:00am Legacy Jr. High Jazz and Symphonic Band Assembly

6:30pm — §:30pm Love and Logic Parent Class O
Fri Dec 15, 2017 All day Box Tops Collection

2:00am — 3:00am @ Faculty Christmas Party =
Mon Dec 18, 2017 &:45am — 9:45am ® Orchestra

12:30pm — 3:00pm = 4th Grade - Polar Express Party/Candle Making T

Wed Dec 20, 2017 All day Early Out Schedule- School Dismissed at 1:25 p.m.
9:15am — 10:15am @ Christmas Sing-along Assembly - Gym

Thu Dec 21, 2017 All day HWinter Recess
Fri Dec 22, 2017 All day Winter Recess
Sat Dec 23, 2017 All day EWinter Recess
Sun Dec 24, 2017 All day Winter Recess

Mon Dec 25, 2017 All day EWinter Recess



